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Squadra

Livorno9
Atletico Cascina
Romaiano
Geotermica
San Vincenzo
Peccioli Calcio
Palazzaccio
San Frediano
Castiglioncello
Fratres Perignano
Collevica
Colli Marittimi
Atletico Livorno academy
Stella Azzurra
Atletico Etruria

Il Romito

58

57

57

48

46

45

42

36

34

30

25

24

13

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

19

19

18

15

14

14

11

10

10

10

12

12

17

16

21

21

66

69

97

70

55

58

53

44

56

53

34

37

30

24

40

23

37

39

41

36

48

3

53

67

71

55

80

119

26

46

60

31

14

22




